http://www. jfl-info.net/

| 2004 4 24

1300

531

6-6

7-10

KICK OFF

No. |OUT

ouT

No.

32
73

O NN O OO KL NO K-k O

31
15

22
17
19
16

10

DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
FW
FW

GK
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
FW
FW

22

17
25

~

18
28

14

N NDONDNODNDNDELE OO

79

40

58

19

[=3=]

w =

18
11

GK
DF
MF
MF
FW

GK
DF
MF
MF
FW

10
26
16

14
28

43
69

22

10

10
15

18

18

16

O Wlw o N

O W|lw © -k o1 W

o oo

o b

o NN NN O

64

17

No.

'

71

26

26

—r=
—

47:15(2:15)

46:49(1:49)

1:47:27




